Zachodniopomorska Liga Ptywacka 2019/2020 Il runda

Gryfino, 1-2-2020

Konkurencija 8
2020-02-01 - 12:45

Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

8-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz9

2 MALECKI Hubert

3 KUCHARSKI Franciszek
4 JAKUBCZAK Tomasz

5 KOWALKIEWICZ Igor

Seria2z9

1 SAPINSKI Filip

2 SZULC Btazej

3 MOJSIEWICZ Mitosz

4 tAWRYNOWICZ Borys
5 SERAFIN Filip

6 PLOMBON Maksymilian

Seria3z9

1 WROBEL Fabian

2 CZERLIKOWSKI Konrad
3 KLIM Krystian

4 JUCHNIEWICZ Filip

5 DOKURNO Kamil

6 GONTARZ Pawet

Seria4z9

1 BUDYNEK Bartosz

2 SZRAMOWIAT Kajetan
3 ANDRZEJEWSKI Natan
4 MILER Mateusz

5 TKACZ Jakub

6 PIENKOWSKI Jakub

Seria5z9

1 OWCZAREK Mikotaj

2 BACZULIS Kacper

3 PRACZYK Aleksander

4 POPIEL Bartosz

5 TARCZYNSKI Tymoteusz
6 KURZAWA Igor

Seria6z9

1 PAROBCZY Kamil

2 MICHALCZYSZYN Filip
3 DYBA Ignacy

4 TRYCH Dariusz

5 TROJGA Wojciech

6 GORECKI Wiktor

Rok ur.

12 UKP Marlin

11  UKS Foka Choszczno
12 KP NEPTUN Stargard
11  MKP Kotobrzeg

10 UKP Marlin
10 UKP Marlin
10 MKP Kotobrzeg
10 MKP Kotobrzeg
11 UKP Marlin
11 UKP Marlin

11  UKS Foka Choszczno
11 UKP Marlin

11  Znicz Koszalin

10 KP NEPTUN Stargard
11  UKS Foka Choszczno
11  Znicz Koszalin

11  UKS Foka Choszczno

11 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
10  Znicz Koszalin

10 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
11 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
11  UKS Foka Choszczno

10  Znicz Koszalin

10 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
10  Znicz Koszalin

10  Znicz Koszalin

10 UKP Marlin

10 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin

10 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
10 MKP Szczecin
10 MKP Szczecin
10 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
10 MKP Szczecin
10  Znicz Koszalin

25515

2895555

2:04.10
2:00.00
1:57.12
1:57.58
2:00.00
2:04.99

1:54.23
1:52.51
1:52.01
1:52.11
1:53.05
1:54.41

1:49.99
1:49.50
1:49.20
1:49.29
1:49.86
1:50.28
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Zachodniopomorska Liga Ptywacka 2019/2020 Il runda
Gryfino, 1-2-2020

Konkurencja 8, Chtopcéw, 100m zmienny

Seria7z9

1 PROCH Marcel

2 DZIECIOL Kajetan

3 SWIECZKOWSKI Borys
4 JURCZAK Tomasz

5 WOJTKIEWICZ Nikodem
6 RADIUN Aleksander

Seria8z9

1 GROSS Florian

2 KUPKA Oliwier

3 NOWAKOWSKI Ignacy
4 STACHOWIAK Adam

5 SERWA Kuba

6 KUCHELSKI Aleksander

Seria9z9

1 OGOREK Mariusz

2 MROCZEK Michat

3 HAJDUKIEWICZ Mateusz

4 CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof
5 MAKOWSKI Jakub

6 TYKWA Stanistaw

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

12
10
10
10
10
10

MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
MKP H20 Koszalin

MKP Szczecin

Znicz Koszalin

MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
Znicz Koszalin

UKS Foka Choszczno
MKP Szczecin

MKS CKS SMS Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

KP NEPTUN Stargard
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin
MKP Szczecin

1:46.73
1:45.00
1:44.90
1:45.00
1:46.32
1:47.49

1:43.26
1:42.12
1:41.69
1:42.09
1:43.00
1:43.89

1:35.52
1:34.17
1:27.51
1:31.71
1:34.53
1:40.44
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